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No. AO/262/DEO/2024(2)-DE(S): It is hereby notified for general information of all Concerned that a tentative seniority list of all the Data Entry Operator (DEO) serving in the Department of Education(S) is prepared. The tentative seniority list of Data Entry Operator (DEO) is listed below. 
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Subject:- Tentative Seniority list of Data Entry Operator under the Department of Education(S), Manipur. 

Copy to: 
1 

EIN 

2. 

103060 

3. 

103007 

4. 

103005 

GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR 
DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION(S) 

(Administrative Section) 

103004 
103006 

NOTIFICATION 
Imphal, the y May, 2024 

Name 

Kambam Sobhananda Mangangcha 
Kshetrimayum Jotin Singh 

Keisham Lalit Singh 

9 097815 Akoijam Herojit Singh 

Wahengbam Meghachandra Singh 
Laipubam Bishworjit Sharma 

097818 Sanasam Tejbanta Singh 
097817 |Mutum Ranbir Singh 
097816 Bachaspatimayum Herojit Sharma 

Date of 
Birth 

20/08/1979 
1/2/1983 

Relevant File. 

12/2/1980 
1/3/1979 
15/02/1987 
6/2/1992 
1/3/1973 
1/2/1985 
22/02/1986 

Regularization 
order & dated 

AO/143/SSA 
RMSA/2016(6)-DE(S) 

dated 24/12/2016 

AO/205/ALA/2013(8) 
DE(S) dated 
03/01/2017 

Commissioner of Education/S, Govt. of Manipur. 

Date of 
initial 

Contract 

Appointment 
28/05/2005 

2. Claims and Objections in this regard may be submitted in writing along with 

relevant attested copies of the supporting documents so as to reach the undersigned on 
or before 5th June, 2024. 

10/12/2008 

The Notification is uploaded for ready reference in the official wetbsite of the 
Department www.manipureducation.gov.in 

01/10/2009 
01/11/2009 
01/12/2009 
01/02/2011 
02/03/2012 
02/03/2013 
01/02/2011 

(L. Nandakumar Singh) 
Director of Education(S), Manipur. 

Addl. Director of Education/S (Hil/Valley), Dte. of Education(S), Manipur. 
Sr. Administrative Officer, Dte. of Education(S), Manipur (for kind information 

and request to upload the same in the Department's website) 
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