GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION(S)

(Administrative Section)

NOTIFICATION

Imphal, the 19th May, 2024

Subject:- Tentative Seniority list of Data Entry Operator under the Department of Education(S), Manipur.

No. AO/262/DEO/2024(2)-DE(S): It is hereby notified for general information of all concerned that a tentative seniority list of all the Data Entry Operator (DEO) serving in the Department of Education(S) is prepared. The tentative seniority list of Data Entry Operator (DEO) is listed below.

SI. No	EIN	Name	Date of Birth	Regularization order & dated	Date of initial Contract Appointment
1	103060	Kambam Sobhananda Mangangcha	20/08/1979	AO/143/SSA- RMSA/2016(6)-DE(S) dated 24/12/2016	28/05/2005
2	103007	Kshetrimayum Jotin Singh	1/2/1983		10/12/2008
3	103005	Keisham Lalit Singh	12/2/1980		01/10/2009
4	103004	Wahengbam Meghachandra Singh	1/3/1979		01/11/2009
5	103006	Laipubam Bishworjit Sharma	15/02/1987		01/12/2009
6	097818	Sanasam Tejbanta Singh	6/2/1992	AO/205/ALA/2013(8)- DE(S) dated 03/01/2017	01/02/2011
7	097817	Mutum Ranbir Singh	1/3/1973		02/03/2012
8	097816	Bachaspatimayum Herojit Sharma	1/2/1985		02/03/2013
9	097815	Akoijam Herojit Singh	22/02/1986		01/02/2011

2. Claims and Objections in this regard may be submitted in writing along with relevant attested copies of the supporting documents so as to reach the undersigned on or before 5th June, 2024.

The Notification is uploaded for ready reference in the official website of the Department www.manipureducation.gov.in

13

(L. Nandakumar Singh)

Director of Education(S), Manipur.

Copy to:-

- 1. Commissioner of Education/S, Govt. of Manipur.
- 2. Addl. Director of Education/S (Hill/Valley), Dte. of Education(S), Manipur.
- 3. Sr. Administrative Officer, Dte. of Education(S), Manipur (for kind information and request to upload the same in the Department's website)
- 4. Relevant File.